
JUNIORS SENIORS 6

Colonne1Colonne2 Colonne3 Colonne4 Colonne5 Colonne6 Colonne7

1 1 60726 PETELO Angels JG 30/12/2004 LYC.JULES GARNIER

2 11 91032 LEPIGEON Ethan JG 25/08/2004 LYC.APPOLLINAIRE ANOVA

3 12 50278 HUNA Samson JG 26/02/2003 LYC.DO KAMO

4 43 93334 BELLAMY Alexis JG 13/02/2004 LP.COMM. HOTELIER ESCOFFIER

5 54 80250 HEUTRO Sylvestre JG 10/12/2004 LP.St JOSEPH DE CLUNY

6 75 60215 POMMIER Thomas JG 09/06/2004 LYC.MONT DORE

CROSS DISTRICT KUENDU BEACH 2022


